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HIGHWAY STANDARDS

CADD STANDARDS

44220103
701502-04
101701-07
701901-01
78000102
781001-03
886001-01
88600601

2009 ADT = 10750
MU = 125

SU = 450

JU.LLE

JOINT UTILITY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
1-800-892-0123

OR 811

406101-04
440001-04

DESRIPTION OF PROJECT

THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF FULL
DEPTH PATCHING, COLD MILLING,

RESURFACING, AND OTHER COLLATERAL
WORK ON IL78 FROM BIG CREEK PARK TO
TO ASH STREET WITH IN THE CITY LIMITS

OF CANTON.

PROJECT ENGINEER Rich Dotson 309-671-3455
PROJECT MANAGER J.J. Appenzeller 309-671-3481

CONTRACT NO. 68A32

CATALOG NO. 034647-00D

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PROPOSED

FAP 22 ROUTE

'HIGHWAY PLANS

IL 78

SECTION 135RS-7

FULTON COUNTY
PROTECT ACF-0022(079)

GROSS LENGTH = 2994 FT. = .56 MILE
NET LENGTH = 2994 FT. = .56 MILE
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